Additional notes:
(‘3\ All CTA buses are accessible. For accessibility

Chicago Transit A

—_
<

=0

Monday thru Friday #28 Stony Island

help or to report concerns at stops, contact CTA Northbound Southbound
Customer Service at transitchicago.com/feedback. LVOlive LV103rd/ Stony Stony  Stony  AROlive
to ny s a n gallflvey ISiion)(lj Islagdl I;Fl Ik.lakeh Colhumbusl éR Union ;V Union CoLumbusI IF-’V Iﬁke n Islagdl Islatl:d/ gahvey
q " q 63 47th 11t tati tati 11t 47th 63 94t
0 Federal law requires priority seating be oo - = afion afion = - : oo
designated for seniors and people with disabilities. Effective Auq. 25. 2024 T 400a 421a 429 - T T dsta ddda Bota 06T
Please stand up and yleld these seats when 9.5, 024 5:00 5:01 509 e e 536 545 6:03 6:07
needed for qualifying riders or when asked. 5:27 5:49  6:00 - e e e 6:06 615 6:33 6:38
----- 5:52 6:15  6:26 6:31 6:41 7:00 7:05
. . . 5:50a 5:55 6:18 6:29H 6:38a 6:52a e e 6:48 6:59 7:20 7:25
® Schedules and other info in this timetable 605 610 633 644H 653 707 e e 705 716 737 742
are subject to change. CTA does not assume 6:20 6:35 6:38 6:88H 7:08 7:22 7:00a 7:;’ ia 7:3% 7:31 g:?z g:gz
ibili intimetables norfor e 6:26 6: 700 e e 7:20 7: 7: 7:56 17 :
e Gty L) Gt T (sl oy e 6:35  6:40 7:04  T716H 7:26 7:40 7:38 753 8:00H 815 8:36 8:41
inconvenience or damage resulting from delays. 6:48  6:54 720 7:35H 7:46 8:03 7:56 811 8:18H 8:33 8:54 8:59
e == mm O mm g Adams 200S 7:00  7:06 7:35  7:51H  8:03 8:22 814 829 8:36H  8:50 9:11 9:16
@ Pay coso atenionto destntion signs and . S LS Wh % o b
announcements when boarding: added service & mm o Jackson 3008 740 746 814  830H 840  856C 900 915  922H 934 955 959
may sometimes be provided over portions of this 2] ] 7:54 759 826  841H 850 9:07 9:20  9:35 9:42H 9:54  10:15  10:19
or any bus route and some trips can end before g,_ 4 ] 8:07 8:12 8:39 8:54H 9:03 9:17C 9:40 9:55 10:02H 10:14 10:35 10:39
: ; f &) 820 825 852  9:.06H 9:15 931 e e 10:22  10:34  10:55  10:59
the furthest terminal on a line depending 5 bC % == m Balbo 700S 834 839 906 921H 9380  944C e e 10:42 1053 11:16  11:20
on service needs or time of day. 2 33 § ol Museum Campus 852 857 924  9:39H 9:48 10:02C e e 11:02  11:13  11:35  11:39
= 3 g EAER-E-CtT W (Adler, Field, Shedd, 9:11 9:16 9:43 9:56H 10:06 10:19C e e 11:22 11:33 11:55 11:59
5 Bicycle racks are installed on the front of all N A Nl soiciir Field) ok g% 002 e oo Iz iaee 1ass  1%:1%p 12:1%p
. . Q c : : H 32 e e ——— — . . . .
CTA buses and are allowed on CTA trains during a5 Z o \\%m 10:10  10:15  10:42  10:52 - e I D 12%2H 12133 1255 1259
certain hours. See our Bike & Ride brochure or o3 S 8 \%/ 18:28 18:22 Hgg H;g ---------- 1$:g§n 1$:£1'»2 1;; }:ig
webpage for help on how to use racks and more. m ® : : : e T : : : :
(N 11:10  11:15  11:42 1152 s e 1:22H  1:34 1:57 2:02
O : : : . : . : :
) trips to Union Station \’é 11:80 11:35 12:02p 12:12p - 1:41H  1:53 2:17 2:21
n Know before you go: Get alerts from us by text ) 11:50  11:55  12:22°  12:32 2:01H  2:13 2:36 2:41
or e-mail about planned service changes every Qperate weckday f,‘eriods L\ 12:10p 12:15p 12:42  12:52 == e 220H 232 2:56 3:00
. ® 12:30  12:35 1:02 1:12 2:40H 2:53 3:18 3:23
week or instant alerts for unplanned reroutes and No stops between S \ . 12:50 12:55 1:22  1:32 2:59H 3:13 3:39 3:44
disruptions. Sign up for CTA Updates today at % \% 1:10  1:15 1:42  1:52 3:19H 3:33 3:58 4:04
fransitchicago.com/updates Columbus it ik % 0\ 1330 135 202 2:12 3:38H 352  4:17 423
: : S, 1:50  1:55 2:22  2:33 3:52H 4:06 4:31 4:37
] ] mha™ 210 2:15 242 2:53 4:06H  4:20 4:45 4:51
For more travel information, use the Ventra app 2:29  2:34 3:01  3:13 —— e 4:248  4:49 4:55
or call the RTA Travel Information Centerat N Hyde Park 51005 ey = < gfgg gfgg gg; gfiﬁ o o 355p 4-42p  4:20H 2fg23E ﬁfgg 258§ST
312-836-7000. Para obtener mayor informacicn, 185 3111 316 344 357 - - 4'25SB 4:36 502 507
en Espariol, llame al Centro de Informacion a 56th My 3:22  3:28 3:57  4:11H  4:22p  4:42p 4:11 4:28 4:37H  4:51 5:17 5:22
312-836-7000. ys= 3:28S 3:58 412 4:24 4:42 4:51H  5:07 5:33 5:38
’ 57th e =~ e 3:36S  4:05F - 4:38  4:56 5:05H 5:21 5:47 5:52
— 3:33  3:39 4:08  4:23H  4:34 4:54 4:52  5:10 5:19H 5:35 6:01 6:06
#’g}’,‘fgg"g %”gcei‘;’,’,’ce 3:47 3:53  4:22  4:37H 4:48  5:08 5:04 522  5:31H 547  6:13  6:18
g & Industr 4:01 4:07 4:36 4:51H 5:02 5:22 5:18 5:35 5:44H 5:59 6:23 6:27
4 416 4:22 4:51  5:06H 5:17 5:37 5:33  5:49 5:57H  6:11 6:34 6:38
63rd 4:31  4:37 5:06 5:21H  5:32 5:52 6:08  6:22 6:45 6:50T
4:47  4:53 5:22  5:37H 5:48 6:08 5:47  6:03 6:11H  6:26 6:48 6:53
< 5:04  5:10 5:39  5:54H  6:05 6:25 6:02  6:18 6:26H  6:41 7:03 7:08
17 5:21 5:27 5:55 6:07 - - - - 6:41 6:54 7:16 7:22T
§_ slom 5:39  5:45 6:12  6:23 6:18  6:34 6:42H  6:57 7:19 7:24
s 2 5:56  6:02 6:29  6:40 6:58  7:10 7:31 7:36T
s 7 6:14  6:19 6:47  6:57 6:36  6:52 7:00H 7:14 7:37 7:4
3 5 6:31  6:36 7:03  7:13 719  7:30 7:52 7:56
B2 6:50  6:55 7:22 7:32 7:38  7:49 8:11 8:15
e 7:09 714 741 7:51 7:57  8:08 8:30 8:34
=y m 7:28  7:33 8:00  8:10 8:16  8:27 8:49 8:53
onveﬁggg § 7:48  7:53 8:18  8:27 8:35  8:46 9:08 9:12
103rd 8:08  8:13 8:37  8:47 8:54  9:04 9:25 9:29
8:29  8:34 8:58  9:08 9:13  9:23 9:44 9:48
8:50  8:55 9:19  9:29 9:34  9:44  10:05  10:09
9:19  9:24 9:48  9:57 ——  10:02 10:12  10:32  10:37T
9:47 952  10:15 10:25 —— 10:31 10:40  11:00  11:05T
10:16 10:21  10:44 10:54 —— 10:59 11:09  11:29  11:34T
----- 10:50  11:13  11:23 - 11:28 11:37 11:57  12:02T
----- 11:19  11:42  11:52 - 11:56 12:06a 12:26a 12:31T
----- 11:48  12:11a 12:221a - -~ 12:25a 12:34  12:54  12:59T

All CTA buses are accessible

B - trip begins at 50th/Lake Park at time shown

E - trip begins at 79th/Stony Island at time shown
S - trip operates on school days only

T - trip ends at 103rd/Stony Island at time shown

C - trip ends at Adams/Canal at time shown
F -trip ends at 64th/Stony Island at time shown, school days only

transitchicago.com/bus/28 i _
H - trip operates via Hyde Park Blvd between 5100S and 57th St




Saturday #28 Stony Island Sunday/holiday #28 Stony Island

Northbound Southbound Northbound Southbound
LV103rd/ Stony Stony Stony Stony Stony Stony AR 103rd/ LV103rd/ Stony Stony Stony Stony Stony Stony AR 103rd/
Stony Island/ Island/  Island/ AR Lake LVLake HydePark/ Island/ Island/ Island/  Stony Stony Island/ Island/  Island/ AR Lake LVLake HydePark/ Island/ Island/ Island/  Stony
Island 94th 79th 63rd Park/47th Park/47th Lake Park 63rd 79th 94th Island Island 94th 79th 63rd Park/47th Park/47th Lake Park 63rd 79th 94th Island
4:45a  4:48a 4:54a  5:02a 5:09a 5:12a  5:13a 5:19a 5:28a 5:35a 5:39a 5:05a  5:08a 5:14a 5:21a 5:28a 5:32a  5:33a 5:39a 5:147a 5:53a 5:57a
515  5:18 524 532 5:39 542 543 549 558 6:05 6:09 5:35  5:38 544 551 5:58 6:02  6:03 6:09 617 6:23 6:27
5:44 5:47 5:53 6:02 6:09 6:12 6:13 6:19 6:29 6:35 6:39 6:03 6:06 6:12 6:20 6:28 6:32 6:34 6:39 6:48 6:54 6:58
6:14 6:17 6:23 6:32 6:39 6:42 6:44 6:50 7:00 7:07 711 6:31 6:34 6:40 6:48 6:56 7:01 7:03 7:08 717 7:23 7:27
6:39  6:42 6:48  6:57 7:04 709 711 7 27 7:34 7:38 6:56  6:59 7:06  7:16 7:24 729 7:31 7:37 748 7:55 7:59
700 708 709 718 7:27 781 738 789 749 756 8:00 721 724 731 741 749 754 756 802 813 820  8:24
720 728 729 788 747 752 754 801 812 819 824 744 747 754 804 812 817 819 825 836 843 847
7:40  7:43 7:49 759 8:07 812 814 8:21 8:32 8:40 8:45 806 809 816 896 835 840 842 848 859 9:06 910
7:58 801 8:08 818 8:27 8:32 834 8:41 8:52 9:00 9:05 : : : : X : : : : : :
816 819 896 836 845 850 852 859 911 990 904 828  8:31 8:39 850 8:59 9:.03  9:05 912 924 9:31 9:36
8:34 837 844 854 903 9:08 910 917  9:30 939 943 49 852 900 911 920 924 926 933 945 952 957
8:51 8:54 9:01 9:11 9:20 9:26 9:28 9:35 9:48 9:57 10:01 9:09 9:12 9:20 9:31 9:40 9:44 9:46 9:53 10:05 10:12 10:17
9:07 9:10 9:17 9:28 9:37 9:43 9:45 9:52 10:05 10:14 10:18 9:29 9:32 9:40 9:51 10:00 10:04 10:06 10:13 10:25 10:32 10:37
9:23 9:27 9:35 9:46 9:56 10:00 10:02 10:09 10:22 10:31 10:35 9:49 9:52 10:00 10:11 10:20 10:24  10:26 10:33  10:45 10:52 10:57
9:39 9:43 9:51 10:03 10:12 10:17 10:19 10:26 10:39 10:48 10:52 10:08 10:11 10:19 10:30 10:39 10:44 10:46 10:53 11:05 11:12 11:17
9:55  9:59  10:07 10:19  10:28 10:34  10:36  10:43  10:56  11:05  11:09 10:27  10:30  10:38  10:49  10:58 11:03  11:056 11112 11224 11:32  11:36
10:11 10:15  10:23  10:35  10:44 10:;51  10:53 11:00 11:13  11:22  11:26 10:46 1049  10:57  11:08  11:17 11:22  11:24  11:31  11:43  11:51 1155
10:27  10:31  10:39  10:51  11:00 11:08 11:10  11:17  11:30  11:39  11:43 11:05 11:08  11:16  11:27  11:36 11:41  11:43  11:50  12:02p 12:10p 12:14p
10:43  10:47  10:55  11:07  11:16 11:24 1126 11:33 1146  11:55  12:00p 11:24  11:28  11:36  11:47  11:56 12:00p 12:02p 12:09p 12:21  12:29  12:33
10:59  11:03 11111 11:23  11:32 11:40  11:42  11:49  12:02p 12:11p 12:16 11:43  11:47  11:55 12:06p 12:15p 12:19  12:21 12:28  12:40  12:48  12:52
11:15  11:19  11:27  11:40  11:50 11:56  11:58  12:05p 12:18  12:27  12:32 12:02p 12:06p 12:14p 12:25  12:34 12:38  12:40  12:47  12:59 1:07 1:11
11:45  11:49  11:58  12:11p  12:21 12:26  12:28  12:35 12:48  12:57 1:02 12:40 1244 12:52  1:03 112 116  1-18 125  1:37 1:45 1:49
12:00p 12:04p 12:13p 12:26  12:36 12:41  12:43  12:50  1:03 1:12 1:17 : . ) . . . . . . . .
12114 12418 12:27 12:40  12:50 12:55 12:57 104 117 1:26 1:31 12:56  1:00 1:08  1:19 1:28 1:33  1:35 1:42  1:54 2:02 2:06
12:28  12:32  12:41  12:54 104 1:09 141 118  1:31  1:40  1:45 2 116 124 1835 1:44 1:50 0 152 1:59 0 211 219 2:24
12:42  12:46  12:55  1:08  1:18 1:23  1:225  1:32 145  1:54  1:59 128 1:32 140 152 2:01 206 2:08 215 2:27  2:35 240
12:56  1:00  1:09  1:22  1:32 1:37  1:39 146 1:59  2:08  2:13 144 148 1:56  2:08 247 2:22 224 231 243 251 256
1:10 1114 1:23 1:36  1:46 1:51  1:53  2:00 2:14  2:23  2:28 2:00  2:04 2112 224 2:33 2:38  2:40 247 2:59 3107 312
1:24  1:28 1:37  1:50 2:00 2:05  2:07 2:14  2:28 2:37 2:42 216 2:20 2:28  2:40 2:49 2:54  2:56 3:03 315 3:23 3:28
1:38 1:42 1:51 2:04 2:14 2:19 2:21 2:28 2:42 2:51 2:56 2:32 2:36 2:44 2:56 3:05 3:10 3:12 3:19 3:31 3:39 3:44
1:52  1:56 2:05  2:18 2:28 2:33  2:35 2:42  2:56 3:05 3:10 2:48  2:52 3:00 3:12 3:21 3:26  3:28 3:35 347 3:55 4:00
2:06  2:10 2:19  2:32 2:42 2:48  2:50 2:57 31 3:20 3:25 3:05  3:09 3:17  3:29 3:38 3:43 345 3:52  4:04 4:12 4:17
2:20  2:24 2:34  2:47 2:57 3:03  3:05 3:12  3:26 3:35 3:40 3:22 3:26 3:34 346 3:55 4:00  4:02 4:09  4:21 4:29 4:34
2:35  2:40 2:49  3:03 3:13 3:18  3:20 3:27 3:4M 3:50 3:55 3:39 3:43 3:51 4:03 4:12 417 419 4:26  4:38 4:46 4:51
2:50  2:55 3:04  3:18 3:28 3:33 335 3:42  3:56 4:05 4:10 3:56  4:00 4:08  4:20 4:29 4:34  4:36 4:43  4:55 5:03 5:08
3:05  3:10 319 3:33 3:43 3:48  3:50 357 4N 4:20 4:25 413 417 425  4:36 4:46 4:51  4:53 5:00  5:12 5:20 5:25
3:20 3:25 3:34 348 3:58 4:03  4:05 4:12  4:26 4:35 4:40 . . . . . . . . . . .
3:35  3:40  3:49 403  4:13 4:18 420 427 44 4:50  4:55 2:23 :Zgg ::g; g:?g g:?; g:gg 2:;2 2:;1 2:22 22; §:§§
3:50  3:55 4:04 418 4:28 4:33  4:35 4:42  4:56 5:05 5:10 5:06 510 517 528 5:37 5:43  5:45 552  6:03 6:11 6:15
4:05  4:10 419  4:33 4:43 4:48  4:50 4:57  5:10 5:19 5:23 525  5.29 5:36  5:47 5:56 6:01  6:03 610  6:21 6:29 6:33
4:20  4:25 4:34  4:48 4:58 5:03  5:05 5:12  5:24 5:33 5:37 : : : : : : : : : : :
4:36  4:41 450 5:03  5:13 518 520  5:27 5:39 548 552 S:44 548 555 6:06 6:15 6:20  6:22  6:29  6:40  6:48  6:52
4:52 456 505 5117  5:27 5:33 535 542 554  6:03  6:07 6:03 607 614 6:25  6:34 6:39 641 648  6:59  7:07  7:11
5:08 5:12  5:20  5:32  5:41 5:48  5:550  5:57  6:09  6:18  6:22 6:22  6:26  6:33  6:44  6:53 6:58  7:00  7:06 717  7:24  7:29
5:25  5:29 5:37  5:49 5:58 6:04  6:06 6:13  6:25 6:34 6:38 6:41  6:45 6:52  7:03 7:12 717 719 7:25  7:36 7:43 7:48
5:42 5:46 5:54 6:06 6:15 6:21 6:23 6:30 6:41 6:49 6:54 7:00 7:04 7:11 7:21 7:29 7:36 7:38 7:44 7:55 8:02 8:07
6:00  6:04 6:12  6:24 6:33 6:38  6:40 6:47  6:58 7:06 7:11 7:20 7:24 7:31 7:41 7:49 7:55  7:57 8:03  8:14 8:21 8:26
6:18  6:22 6:30  6:41 6:50 6:55  6:57 7:04  7:15 7:23 7:28 7:40 T:44 7:51 8:01 8:09 8:14  8:16 8:23  8:33 8:41 8:45
6:36 6:40 6:47 6:59 7:08 7:12 7:14 7:21 7:32 7:40 7:45 8:00 8:04 8:11 8:21 8:29 8:34 8:35 8:42 8:52 9:00 9:04
6:54  6:58 7:05 717 7:26 7:30  7:32 7:39  7:50 7:58 8:03 8:20  8:23 8:30  8:40 8:48 8:53  8:55 9:01  9:12 9:19 9:23
713 717 724 7:36 7:45 749 T:51 7:58  8:09 8:17 8:22 8:40  8:43 8:50  8:59 9:07 9:13  9:14 9:21 9:31 9:39 9:43
7:32  7:36 7:43  7:55 8:04 8:08  8:10 8:17  8:27 8:35 8:40 9:00  9:03 9:10 9119  9:27 9:32  9:34 9:40  9:51 9:58  10:02
7551 7554 8501 8512 8520 8527 8528 8535 8545 8552 8557 9:20 9:23 9:30 9:39 9:47 9:52 9:53 10:00 10:10 10:18 10:22
g;;g g;;g g;ig g;gg g;gg g;gg g;gg g;fg g;gg 33:1;(1) g;;g 9:40 9:43  9:50 9:59  10:07 10:12  10:13  10:20 10:30  10:37  10:41
850 853 900 910 018 024 9.8 932  9.42 9:49 0:54 10:00 10:03  10:10 10:18  10:25 10:32  10:33  10:39  10:49  10:55  10:59
910 913 020  9:30 9:38 043  9.44 951 10:01 1008  10-13 10:20  10:23  10:30 10:38  10:45 10:52  10:53  10:59  11:09  11:15  11:19
930  9:33 940  9:50 9:58 10:02  10:03 1010 10:20 10:27  10-32 10:42  10:45  10:52 11:00  11:07 11:12 11:13 11:19 11:29 11:35  11:39
10:10 10:13 10:20 10:28 10:36 10:40 10:41 10:48 10:58 11:05 11:10 11:30 11:33 11:40 11:48 11:55 12:00a 12:01a 12:07a 12:17a 12:23a 12:27
10:30 10:33 10:40 10:48 10:56 11:00 11:01 11:08 11:17 11:25 11:29 12:00a 12:03a 12:10a 12:18a 12:25a 12:30 12:31 12:37 12:47 12:53 12:57
10:50 10:53  11:00 11:08  11:16 11:20  11:21 11:28  11:37  11:45  11:49
11:10  11:13 11:20  11:28  11:36 11:40  11:41  11:48 11:57  12:.05a 12:09a
11:35 11:38  11:45 11:53  12:01a 12:05a 12:06a 12:13a 12:22a 12:30  12:34

12:.00a 12:03a 12:10a 12:18a 12:26 12:30  12:31 12:38  12:47 12:55 12:59



